
Project Name: DCS Project #:

Project Location:
Using Agency:

Bidder's Name

City, State

Notes

Total Base Bid
Bid Scty X X Bid Scty X X Bid Scty X X

Days 30 0 Days 30 0 Days 30 0

Description Est. Qty. Est. Qty. Est. Qty.

Mobilization 1 1 1

Riprap 1000 1000 1000

Riprap Bedding 300 300 300

Description Est. Qty. Est. Qty. Est. Qty.

Mobilization 1 1 1

Riprap 1000 1000 1000

$69.50

Unit Price Totals

$6,400.00XXXXX

Uncle John Site 2

Unit Price Totals

$5,230.50XXXXX

Unit Price Totals

Affidavits

Addendums

Affidavits

Oklahoma Conservation Commission

Canadian & Kingfisher Counties

Uncle John Creek Sites 2, 5 & 9 Front Slope Repair

State of Oklahoma
Department of Central Services
Construction & Properties Division

Total Demolition Services, LLC

Edmond, OK

Addendums

George Verstraete

Continental Construction Corp.

11047

Bid Date: 11/30/2010

BID TABULATION SHEET

XXXXX

$56.00

XXXXX

$56.00

$41.02

Unit Price

$5,000.00

$56,000.00

$12,307.50

Totals

$5,000.00

$56,000.00

TotalsUnit Price

$5,230.50XXXXX

$68,160.00$68.16

$69,500.00

$15,000.00

Totals

$6,400.00

$69,500.00

$50.00

Unit Price

XXXXX

$69.50

$185,776.00 $247,807.20 $226,972.50

Proj.Manager:

Uncle John Site 5

$73,307.50 $93,886.50 $90,900.00

Wade Construction, Inc.

Meeker, OK

Affidavits

Addendums

Edmond,  OK

$68,160.00$68.16

$20,496.00$68.32

Riprap Bedding 300 300 300

Description Est. Qty. Est. Qty. Est. Qty.

Mobilization Job Job Job

Riprap 660 660 660

Geotextile 1318 1318 1318

Earthfill 1275 1275 1275

Total Site 2

Total Site 5
Total Site 9

Total All Sites

$41.02

Unit Price

XXXXX

$12,307.50

Totals

$4,500.00

$28,149.00

$5,469.70

$22,185.00

$68.32

$35.00

$2.00

$7.00

$73,307.50

$73,307.50

$23,100.00

$2,636.00

$8,925.00

$20,496.00

Totals

$4,230.50

Totals

$6,500.00

$30,360.00

$3,295.00

$4,717.50

$15,300.00$51.00

Unit Price

XXXXX

$42.65

$4.15

$17.40

Uncle John Site 9

Unit Price

XXXXX

$46.00

$2.50

$3.70

$44,872.50$60,034.20$39,161.00

TOTALS

$90,900.00

$91,200.00

$44,872.50

$93,886.50

$91,200.00$93,886.50$73,307.50

$185,776.00 $247,807.20 $226,972.50

$93,886.50

$60,034.20$39,161.00



Project Name: DCS Project #:

Project Location:
Using Agency:

Bidder's Name

City, State

Notes

Total Base Bid

Bid Scty X X Bid Scty X X Bid Scty X X

Days 30 0 Days 30 0 Days 30 0

Description Est. Qty. Est. Qty. Est. Qty.

Mobilization 1 1 1

Riprap 1000 1000 1000

Riprap Bedding 300 300 300

Description Est. Qty. Est. Qty. Est. Qty.

Mobilization 1 1 1

Riprap 1000 1000 1000

State of Oklahoma
Department of Central Services
Construction & Properties Division

BID TABULATION SHEET

Uncle John Creek Sites 2, 5 & 9 Front Slope Repair 11047

Canadian & Kingfisher Counties Bid Date: 11/30/2010

Oklahoma Conservation Commission Proj.Manager: George Verstraete

Downey Contracting, LLC T. McDonald Construction Danny Wright Dozer & Pipeline

OKC, OK Eufaula, OK Hinton, OK

$357,693.00 $168,156.50 314,686.00

Affidavits Affidavits Affidavits

Addendums Addendums Addendums

Uncle John Site 2

Unit Price Totals Unit Price Totals Unit Price Totals

XXXXX $7,500.00 XXXXX $4,000.00 XXXXX $12,000.00

$97.00 $97,000.00 $42.95 $42,950.00 $85.00 $85,000.00

$70.00 $21,000.00 $39.50 $11,850.00 $62.00 $18,600.00

$125,500.00 $58,800.00 $115,600.00

Uncle John Site 5

Unit Price Totals Unit Price Totals Unit Price Totals

XXXXX $7,500.00 XXXXX $4,000.00 XXXXX $12,000.00

$97.00 $97,000.00 $44.50 $44,500.00 $85.00 $85,000.00

Riprap Bedding 300 300 300

Description Est. Qty. Est. Qty. Est. Qty.

Mobilization Job Job Job

Riprap 660 660 660

Geotextile 1318 1318 1318

Earthfill 1275 1275 1275

Total Site 2
Total Site 5
Total Site 9
Total All Sites

$70.00 $21,000.00 $42.50 $12,750.00 $62.00 $18,600.00

$125,500.00 $61,250.00 $115,600.00

Uncle John Site 9

Unit Price Totals Unit Price Totals Unit Price Totals

XXXXX $7,500.00 XXXXX $4,000.00 XXXXX $12,000.00

$100.00 $66,000.00 $46.75 $30,855.00 $85.00 $56,100.00

$1.00 $1,318.00 $4.25 $5,601.50 $2.00 $2,636.00

$25.00 $31,875.00 $6.00 $7,650.00 $10.00 $12,750.00

$106,693.00 $48,106.50 $83,486.00

TOTALS
$125,500.00 $58,800.00 $115,600.00

$125,500.00 $61,250.00 $115,600.00

$106,693.00 $48,106.50 $83,486.00

$357,693.00 $168,156.50 $314,686.00


